
Location Map Attachment
1

Created on: 11/25/2019Document Path: N:\GIS_Archive\Attachments\Z\Z.16.052\Z.16.052_C_Context&LocationMap.mxd

OS2 OS2

OS2

M3

RD3

RD3
RD3

RD4

OS2

OS2

RD4(H) RVM2(H)

RD4

RD4

OS2

R1

OS2

RD3

OS2

RD3

A

RD1

RD4

RD4(H)

RD3

OS4

OS2

A

A RS1

RS1

RD3

RD3(H)
RD3

RD4

RD4(H) RD3

OS1

RD3 RD4(H)

RR

RD4(H)

RD3(H)

OS2

OS2

OS1

RR

RD4(H)

RD4

RD4

OS1

RD3

RD1

RD4

A

A

RD4(H)

RD3

OS2

RD4

RD4

RD3

RD3

OS1

OS1

OS1

A

RS1(H)

A

RD3(H)

RD4

RD4

RD3

RD3

RD4

RR

OS4

RR

RS1(H)

RD3

RD4(H)
RD4

OS1

OS1

OS1

OS2

RD4(H)
RD4(H)

RD3
DE

SID
ER

IU 
DR

IVE

PORT RENFREW AVENUE

CA
NA

RD
 DR

IVE

ENGLISH DAISY COURT

RYERSON DRIVE

GOLD CREEK STREET

GH
EN

T D
RIV

E

NASHVILLE ROAD

NO
CT

UR
NE

 AV
EN

UE

WHISPER LANE

BOONE CRESCENT

BA
LIL

TY 
STR

EET

BA
RO

NS
 ST

RE
ET

BE
LLE

FO
ND

 ST
RE

ET

MERSEY STREET

ZENITH AVENUE

ALGOMA DRIVE

COLDWELL BAY CIRCLE

GALEN CRESCENT

STI
LTO

N A
VE

NU
E

FACTOR STREET

CRANBROOK CRESCENT

MACTIER DRIVE

KINCARDINE STREET

ROTONDO CRESCENT

ALISTAIR CRESCENTHU
NT

ING
TO

N R
OA

D

Part of Lot 24, Concession 9

Nashville Developments (North) Inc.
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Z.16.052, 19T-16V010, Z.18.037
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Subject Lands
46 Galen Crescent
A, Agricultural Zone
M3, Transportation Industrial Zone
OS1, Open Space Conservation Zone
OS2, Open Space Park Zone
OS4, Open Space Woodlot Zone
RD1, Residential Detached Zone One

RD3(H), Residential Detached Zone
Three with the Holding Symbol
RD3, Residential Detached Zone Three
RD4(H), Residential Detached Zone Four
with the Holding Symbol
RD4, Residential Detached Zone Four
RS1(H), Residential Semi-Detached Zone
with the Holding Symbol
RVM2(H), Residential Urban Village
Multiple Dwelling Zone Two with the
Holding Symbol
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